
Carbon-Fix S

1

La 
8x100
8x120
8x140
8x160
8x180
8x200
8x220
8x240
8x260
8x280
8x300

max. hD + ttol
70
90
110
130
150
170
190
210
230
250
270

[mm]

h3 ≥ La + 10
110
130
150
170
190
210
230
250
270
290
310

hDhnom

ttol

C, E
C E

A, B, D
DA B

La
h3

2

3

5

4

Ø 8mm

0672-CPR-0687
ETA-16/0970
Cat A, B, C, D, E
Hnom = 30mm

0°C
to
40°C
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